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AVALON MINERALS

> Key Assets:
Viscaria Copper Project
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SWEDEN UNIQUE OPPORTUNITY

>  Low sovereign risk .

>  Highly prospective g S Sl SRS el POwerline

»  Under explored

Other Factors
»  Established Mining culture

>  Excellent infrastructure

»  Low cost power
»  22% company tax rate

»  No production royalties

AVALON



VISCARIA COPPER PROJECT MINERAL RESOURCE

A ZONE
21.6Mt @ 1.5% Cu

BZONE
19.7Mt @ 0.8% Cu

D ZONE
7.9Mt @ 0.9% Cu (recent upgrade)
18.9Mt @ 27% Fe

AVALON



OBJECTIVE

> Increase shareholder value by +500%

HOW?
> Define Mineral Resources to support +$300M Project NPV

» Complete BFS and Permit Project for Development

> Demonstrate potential for mid-tier copper producer of >25,000tpa of Cu, 1Mt Fe

TIME FRAME
> By 2015-2016

CAPTURE PROJECT VALUE

> Takeover, sale of project, production _
AVALON



AVALON DELIVERS ON OBJECTIVES IN 2012

> Recapitalise Company:
~$15m in additional equity capital raised during difficult market conditions

> Increase institutional presence on the register:
Acorn
Galena
Colonial

> Demonstrate Project can deliver project NPV of +$300m:
October 2012 Scoping Study defines pathway to $300m NPV

» Define mineral resource to underpin Project NPV:
In progress via 25,000m drill program
Major resource update expected mid 2013

AVALON



SCOPING STUDY OUTCOMES (Oct 2012)

> Project viable at $3.25/lb Cu and US$150/t Fe pellets

> ‘Base Case’ NPV based upon current resources of US$61M

> Low-Risk Resource growth to add ~$140M in value to Aand D Zone
> Acquisition of Discovery Zone Prospect will add further $140M to NPV

> Lowest quartile C1 cash cost Cu producer (net of Fe credits)
(US$0.61/Ib)

> Pathway defined to deliver project NPV of >$300M

AVALON
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20122013 ASSAY RESULAN

Hole Interval
- (downholem)
VDD0128 8.1

VDD 00129 9.0

VDDO0133 13.4
VDD0159 8.0
VDDO0161 10.7
VDDO0165 8.0
VDD0128 68.5
VDDO0146 28.3

Cu %

1.5%
1.8%
1.5%
2.2%
1.7%
1.8%
0.6%
0.6%

Fe %

39.2%
23.0%
32.5%
29.7%
42.4%
28.9%
28.2%
26.4%

CuEq %

2.1%
2.2%
2.0%
2.7%
2.4%
2.2%
1.0%

1.0%

— 250

SOUTHEAST

6.65m @0.9% CuEq
(0.6%Cu, 19.1%Fe)

)

46.1m @0.7% CuEq
(0.3%Cu, 24.4%

%Cu, 24.4% Fe)
incl. 6.0m @1.6% CuEq
(L19%Cu, 3L0%Fe)

12.0m @1.1% CuEq
(0.7%Cu, 24.5%Fe)

incl. 5.72m @2.0% CuEq
(L5%Cu, 325%Fe)

Foot wall
Tuff

12.0m @2.1% CuEq
(L6%Cu, 27.7%Fe)

incl. 8.0m @2.7% CuEq
(22%Qu, 29.7%Fe)

AVALON



LONG SECTIGND ZONE
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High Grade Cu Continues at Depth '
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D ZONE INTERIM RESOURCE URIMARCH 2013

Objective from current 25,000m drill program is to add ~45kt of contained Cu and 1.6Mt of
contained Fe at D Zone

>

>  Resource growth at D Zone is ahead of schedule and expected to continue to grow as drilling intersects
excellent thicknesses and high grades of Cu and Fe mineralisation

) Increase in Objective Increase as a % of
o —
Cu Resourc Mt Cu %Contained Cu. Contained Cu ( Contained Cu (t Objective

Ma“’g 2t013 79 09% 71,000
(update) 23,000 45,100 51%

Oct-12 54 0.9% 48,000

Contained Fe Increase in Obijective Increase as a % of
0 — e
Fe Resourc Mt Fe % (Mt) Contained Fe (N Contained Fe (v Objective

Marcg 2t013 18.9 26.9% 6.2
(update) 16 16 100%

Oct-12 14.8 25.8% 4.6

AVALON
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A ZONE EXPLORATION TARGET

> Target plunge of second High Grade Copper Zone at ‘A Zone Central”

|
21,200mN

|
21,600mN

I
22,000mN

| ! L

!

1 | |
20,000mN 20,400mN 20,800mN
<] A zoNE soUTH
1,500,000t @ 1.2% Cu| TOTAL REMNANT MINERALISATON | 2,250,000t @ 1.3% Cu
5,100,000t @ 1.2% Cu
From 19,920mN to 20,300mN | | From 21,370mN to 22,065mN
| |

Surface

—-200m 100m RL =
(A Narth only)
L O e S = T , 1,830,000t @ 1.3% Cu
Siiface o247 | Total Strike Langth of 2150m

- U o 8sA2% WS Dy 70008
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T A Mi Is Limited
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T | B orive 3707 - VISCARIA PROJECT
[ ] stope ; 200m A ZONE NORTH

a0 I Modeled resource Total Remnant Mineralisation |

DEFINE-ZMT @ 2.5% Cu
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20122013 ASSAY RESULIS ZONE

VDD135B: 8.3m @ 2.0% Cu & 0.5g/t Au
Hole Interval

0)
= (down hole m) LU %

VDD 00127 6.5 3.4%

VDDO0131 3.6 1.6%

\VVDD0135B 8.3 2.0% VDD131: 3.55m @ 1.6% Cu
VDDO0143 2.5 1.5% '

VDDO0154 2.0 1.6%

AVALON
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DISCOVERY ZONE PROSPECT

» Currently owned by Hannans
Reward (ASX.HNR).

> 8Mt @ 0.54% Cu and 34.7% Fe.

» 10kms (trucking distance) from
D Zone Prospect ' .
V48t @0 46 Cu Viscaria.

£74" § > Potential to add up to $140m in

value and bring overall project
potential NPV to +$300M.

> Extend proposed mine life to ~10
years.

> HOAin final preparation

Discovery Prospect
10.8 Mt @ 0 3% Cu [
and 38 7% Fe

AVALON




INTERIM ANALYSIS ZONE AND A ZONE OPEN PITS

> April 2013 interim economics (open pit analysis only)

> CAPEX - US$140M, Mining — US$21.5/t, Processing + Admin - $13.8/t, Strip Ratio — 1:3.8,
Pits Walls — 60° Mine Life — 6.8 yrs, Cu — 10.4 Kt/yr, Fe — 433Klt/yr

‘Q‘ A ZONE PITD

".“ AZONEPITC AZONE
="

& A ZONE PITE SOUTH PIT
- $16M

DZONEPIT\ W& ¥ Svs AZONE

$92M ' SOUTHPIT |

D ZONE PIT
$51M

AVALON
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DEVELOPMENT TIMELINE

Initial Drill Progra

ScopingStudy

Major Drill Progra

to increase High

Grade Copper
Resources

Q4 Ql
2012 | 2012 2013

Q2
2013

Q3
2013

Q4 Q1
2013 2014

Q2
2014

Q3
2014

Q4 Q1
2014 2015

Q2
2015

Q3
2015

Q4 Ql
2015 2016

Q2
2016

Drill Program to te
Regional Targets

CompletdBFS

FinanceProject

Construction

Production
Commences
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REGIONAL EXPLORATEOMNE GAME CHANGER

Viscaria Regional Exploration
720km? tenure, 100km of cumulative strike
> Magnetic/ EM targetdljarroandTjavelk
15m @ 1.3% Cu
8m @ 1.7% Cu




SUMMARY

> Objective is to achieve +500% value creation within 2-3 years.

> Sweden represents a unique mining destination:
. Low sovereign risk
. Highly prospective
. Under explored

» Avalon delivers on its objectives.

» On track to deliver Mineral Resources to increase NPV of D Zone and A
Zone to $200M and defined pathway to increase NPV to $300M.

> Regional exploration targets — “Game Changers”.

AVALON
19



